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GE AEROSPACE

ISIN: US3696043013

Overview

2024/08/16 17:00:17

Price
169.41 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.31% (-0.53)

US3696043013
GE

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

167,933 EUR
S&P 500

169.40 USD (100)
169.49 USD (200)
170.05 USD
170.33 USD
168.94 USD
169.94 USD
169.748137 USD
797,436
135,357,276.69
12,062
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3696043013&ID_NOTATION=266034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3696043013&ID_NOTATION=266034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b481925ed400c4470ec5a46422ad819af8ac1c9a0a557ef868cc7f7ce297d33&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cd6992c53f8af1f20&time=1723907718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d6f64678f4755a6c3e9e796a5c1d766a5ba8b6e460d5b248be32dcdf4bd2975&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97628041843f6ae92&time=1723907718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=028a331d2feb8e3e26f865d40ac7aa632bf685be42ae3918c8c83c0ee2167966&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6da4790e1aa437222&time=1723907718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc6b2d1d49de3f271e742a6686fd58957285ef62a16a7502361ddf3101ed57d9&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ed222ca3f81c810f&time=1723907718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=540afa2c11696b6440e4bfac5f31253078a6128027b4ac8ed8c84f00206fb275&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c2390e8a6a140171&time=1723907718&tool=RSC

GE AEROSPACE

Details

2024/08/16 17:00:17

Price
169.41 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.31% (-0.53)

ISIN US3696043013
Symbol GE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 167,933 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 169.40 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 169.49 USD (200)
Open 170.05 USD
High 170.33 USD
Low 168.94 USD
Close (prev. day) 169.94 USD
VWAP 169.748137 USD
Volume (pcs) 797,436
Trading volume 135,357,276.69
Number of trades 12,062
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.07% +85.14% +158.61%
Perf (abs.) +50.32 +78.15  +104.23
Beta 1.31 1.21 1.03
Volatility 33.36 28.16 30.33

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

16:41

15:30

16:46

08:14

17:36

Price

154.00 EUR

154.50 EUR

154.00 EUR

154.50 EUR

148.00 CHF

167.97 USD (3,501,003
164.27 USD (5,638,085
160.38 USD (6,648,951
125.47 USD (6,417,287
177.20 USD (2024/07/23
99.69 USD (2024/01/03
177.20 USD (2024/07/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
85.08 USD (2023/10/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.15 25
0.00 4
0.46 27
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=266034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21184578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35972

GE AEROSPACE

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/15

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/23

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:00

08:00

08:01

08:01

14:40

18:16

17:44

16:30

08:08

169.41 USD 135.36

154.50 EUR

154.50 EUR

154.50 EUR

153.50 EUR

148.50 EUR

152.00 EUR

154.00 EUR

154.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,062
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1974822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964

GE AEROSPACE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ GE Aerospace

Members of Management Board

Contact Details

GE AEROSPACE

1 Neumann Way, Evendale - 45215

Cincinnati

Telefon: +1-617-443-3000

Fax: +

E-mail: investor@ge.com

ERSTE

Group

Thomas Enders
Catherine Lesjak
Darren McDew
Edward Garden
Isabella Goren
Margaret Billson
Stephen Angel
Sébastien Bazin
Thomas Horton
H. Lawrence
Culp, Jr.

Amy Gowder
Brandi Thomas
Carolina Dybeck

Happe
Chris Pereira

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

David Burns Member of Executive
Committee

James Katzman Member of Executive
Committee

Jennifer Member of Executive

VanBelle Committee

John S. Slattery  Member of Executive
Committee

Kevin Cox Member of Executive
Committee

Linda Boff Member of Executive
Committee

Mike Holston Member of Executive
Committee

Patrick Byrne Member of Executive
Committee

Rahul Ghai Member of Executive
Committee

Riccardo Member of Executive

Procacci Committee
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mailto:investor@ge.com

GE AEROSPACE

Roger Martella Member of Executive
Committee
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